CHARLES 2 Frank Fr	St. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.govSt. Charles Parish Courthouse 15045 Highway 18 P.O. Box 302 Hahnville, LA 70057 985-783-5000 www.stcharlesparish.gov						
File #:	200	8-0418	Version:	1	Name:	KLEINPETER, INC. for	ng Services with BURK- r St. Charles Parish West tion Levee and Urban Flood
Туре:	Ordi	inance			Status:	Enacted	
File created:	10/6	6/2008			In control:	Parish Council	
On agenda:					Final actio	<b>n:</b> 10/20/2008	
Enactment date:	10/2	20/2008			Yes	08-10-7	
Title:	An ordinance to approve and authorize the execution of a Contract for Engineering Services with BURK-KLEINPETER, INC. for necessary professional engineering services associated with Parish Project No. P080905 St. Charles Parish West Bank Hurricane Protection Levee and Urban Flood Control.						
Sponsors:	V.J. St. Pierre Jr., Department of Public Works						
Indexes:	Floods, Hurricane Protection Levee (WB)						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2008-0418 Contract-F, 2. 2008-0418 Final Ord 08-10-7 with Contract						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result
10/21/2008	1	1 Parish President				Approved by the Par. Pres.	
10/20/2008	1	1 Parish Council				Public Hearing Requirements Satisfied	

Parish President Introduced Parish Council Publish/Scheduled for Public Hearing 1

Approved

10/20/2008

10/6/2008

10/6/2008

1

1

Parish Council

Pass